## AMES HISTORICAL SOCIETY

P.O. Box 821 Ames, Iowa 50010

HOGGATT SCHOOL AMES HISTORICAL COLLECTION

## **DEED OF GIFT**

I affirm that I am the sole owner of all title and interests in the property listed below, excluding copyright unless specifically identified below. I irrevocably and unconditionally give, transfer, and assign to the Ames Historical Society, a 501(c)3 Iowa Nonprofit Corporation, by way of gift all title and interests in, to, and associated with the property listed below. The property can be used, exhibited, loaned, used for research, retained, or disposed of at the discretion of the Board of Directors of the Ames Historical Society. Appraisals for tax purposes under relevant state and federal laws are the responsibility of the donor.

Signature of Donor	Signature of AHS Representative
Donor Name (print)	Representative Name (print)
Donor Address	Title
Date	Date

## AMES HISTORICAL SOCIETY

P.O. Box 821 Ames, Iowa 50010

HOGGATT SCHOOL AMES HISTORICAL COLLECTION

## **DEED OF GIFT**

We affirm that we are the sole owners of all title and interests in the property listed below, excluding copyright unless specifically identified below. We irrevocably and unconditionally give, transfer, and assign to the Ames Historical Society, a 501(c)3 Iowa Nonprofit Corporation, by way of gift all title and interests in, to, and associated with the property listed below. The property can be used, exhibited, loaned, used for research, retained, or disposed of at the discretion of the Board of Directors of the Ames Historical Society. Appraisals for tax purposes under relevant state and federal laws are the responsibility of the donors.

	<u></u>
Signatures of Donors	Signature of AHS Representative
Donors Names (print)	Representative Name (print)
	Title
Donors Address	
Date	Date